
96% Cotton, 4% ElastaneFabric:

240gsmWeight:

S - LSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72

• Long-line
• Racer-back
• Binding around neck and armholes
• Elastane for shape retention
• Twin needle stitching

28
61

31
63

34
65

S M L

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms
Waist - Inches
Waist - cms

32-34
81-86

28
71

34-36
86-91

30
76

36-38
91-96

32
81

S M L

To Fit:

2x1 Rib

SK150

STRETCH RACER-BACK TANK

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Re-
shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct 
sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration



SK150

STRETCH RACER-BACK TANK

Black 34% Grey White

BLACK HEATHER GREY WHITE

Pantone Guide:




