





Fabric: 96% Cotton, 4% Elastane

2x1 Rib

Weight: 240gsm Sizes: S - L

Carton: 72

**Description:** • Long-line

• Racer-back

• Binding around neck and armholes

• Elastane for shape retention

• Twin needle stitching

#### **Care Instructions:**











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Reshape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

**Country of Origin: Commodity Code:** 

BANGLADESH 61091000

## **Garment Measurements:**

Notes:

	S	М	L
Chest - cms	28	31	34
Lenath - cms	61	63	65

### To Fit:

	S	M	L
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96
Waist - Inches	28	30	32
Waist - cms	71	76	81

SK150

# STRETCH RACER-BACK TANK



## **Pantone Guide:**

Black	34% Grey	White
RI ACK	HEATHER GREV	WHITE